
Budapest Bajnokság
Nemzetközi Veterán Nõi Tõr

Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok

Budapest, 2014. február 23.

Fencers (present, structured order - 9 fencers)
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number name and first name nat.

JAKESOVA Blanka CZE

4 BÍRÓ Mónika HUN

5 BRUCKNER Andrea HUN

3 DR WERNITZER Julianna HUN

1 GYIURKÁN Judit HUN

12 HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN

2 KÓSA Judit HUN

6 POLNER Mónika HUN

SZEREDAY Judit Marta ROU
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Budapest Bajnokság

Nemzetközi Veterán Nõi Tõr

Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok

Budapest, 2014. február 23.

Formula of the competition
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9 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1

9 fencers

2 poules (1 poule of 5, 1 poule of 4)

Separation by : countries

9 qualifiers

Round No 2

9 fencers

2 poules (1 poule of 5, 1 poule of 4)

Separation by : countries

9 qualifiers

_________________________________
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Budapest Bajnokság

Nemzetközi Veterán Nõi Tõr 40+

Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok
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Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 5 fencers

Tableau direct
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Budapest Bajnokság

Nemzetközi Veterán Nõi Tõr 50+
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Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 3 fencers

Tableau direct
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Budapest Bajnokság

Nemzetközi Veterán Nõi Tõr 60+

Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok
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Formula of the competition
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_________________________________

Direct elimination : 1 fencer

Tableau direct
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Budapest Bajnokság
Nemzetközi Veterán Nõi Tõr

Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok

Budapest, 2014. február 23.

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
Referee: KONDRICZ Péter

V/M ind. HS rank
BÍRÓ Mónika HUN  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
SZEREDAY Judit Marta ROU  3  V  2  V 0.500 0 15 3
BRUCKNER Andrea HUN  2  4  2  V 0.250 -1 13 4
GYIURKÁN Judit HUN  4  V V4  V 0.750 9 18 2
JAKESOVA Blanka CZE  0  1  0  0 0.000 -19 1 5

Poule No 2
Referee: KARVALICS Ádám

V/M ind. HS rank
DR WERNITZER Julianna HUN  4  1  1 0.000 -4 6 4
POLNER Mónika HUN  V  3  1 0.333 -5 9 3
KÓSA Judit HUN V3  V  V 1.000 7 13 1
HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN V2  V  2 0.667 2 9 2
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Budapest Bajnokság
Nemzetközi Veterán Nõi Tõr

Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 BÍRÓ Mónika HUN 1.000 11 20 qualifier

2 KÓSA Judit HUN 1.000 7 13 qualifier

3 GYIURKÁN Judit HUN 0.750 9 18 qualifier

4 HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN 0.667 2 9 qualifier

5 SZEREDAY Judit Marta ROU 0.500 0 15 qualifier

6 POLNER Mónika HUN 0.333 -5 9 qualifier

7 BRUCKNER Andrea HUN 0.250 -1 13 qualifier

8 DR WERNITZER Julianna HUN 0.000 -4 6 qualifier

9 JAKESOVA Blanka CZE 0.000 -19 1 qualifier
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Nemzetközi Veterán Nõi Tõr

Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok

Budapest, 2014. február 23.

Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1
Referee: KÁLI András

V/M ind. HS rank
JAKESOVA Blanka CZE  1  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 5
BRUCKNER Andrea HUN  V  1  V  V 0.750 9 16 1
HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN  V V2  3 V3 0.750 5 13 3
SZEREDAY Judit Marta ROU  V  1  V  V 0.750 7 16 2
BÍRÓ Mónika HUN  V  3  2  1 0.250 -2 11 4

Poule No 2
Referee: INSPERGER Sámuel

V/M ind. HS rank
DR WERNITZER Julianna HUN  2  2  3 0.000 -5 7 4
POLNER Mónika HUN  V  3  2 0.333 -2 10 3
GYIURKÁN Judit HUN V3  V  V 1.000 8 13 1
KÓSA Judit HUN V4  V  0 0.667 -1 9 2
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 GYIURKÁN Judit HUN 0.857 17 31 qualifier

2 KÓSA Judit HUN 0.833 6 22 qualifier

3 HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN 0.714 7 22 qualifier

4 BÍRÓ Mónika HUN 0.625 9 31 qualifier

5 SZEREDAY Judit Marta ROU 0.625 7 31 qualifier

6 BRUCKNER Andrea HUN 0.500 8 29 qualifier

7 POLNER Mónika HUN 0.333 -7 19 qualifier

8 DR WERNITZER Julianna HUN 0.000 -9 13 qualifier

9 JAKESOVA Blanka CZE 0.000 -38 2 qualifier
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Budapest Bajnokság
Nemzetközi Veterán Nõi Tõr 40+

Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 5 fencers)
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number name and first name nat.

1 GYIURKÁN Judit HUN

2 KÓSA Judit HUN

4 BÍRÓ Mónika HUN

6 BRUCKNER Andrea HUN

7 POLNER Mónika HUN
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Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok
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1 GYIURKÁN Judit HUN

Tableau de 8

8 --------- ---

5 POLNER Mónika HUN

4 BRUCKNER Andrea HUN    10/5

3 BÍRÓ Mónika HUN

6 --------- ---

7 --------- ---

2 KÓSA Judit HUN

GYIURKÁN Judit

Semi-finals

BRUCKNER Andrea
   10/6

BÍRÓ Mónika

KÓSA Judit
   9/8

GYIURKÁN Judit

Final

KÓSA Judit

   5/4
KÓSA Judit



Budapest Bajnokság
Nemzetközi Veterán Nõi Tõr 40+

Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 5 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name nat.

1 KÓSA Judit HUN

2 GYIURKÁN Judit HUN

3 BÍRÓ Mónika HUN

3 BRUCKNER Andrea HUN

5 POLNER Mónika HUN
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 3 fencers)
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number name and first name nat.

5 SZEREDAY Judit Marta ROU

8 DR WERNITZER Julianna HUN

9 JAKESOVA Blanka CZE
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1 SZEREDAY Judit Marta ROU

Semi-finals

4 --------- ---

3 JAKESOVA Blanka CZE

2 DR WERNITZER Julianna HUN    10/5

SZEREDAY Judit Marta

Final

DR WERNITZER Julianna
   7/5

SZEREDAY Judit Marta
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Nemzetközi Veterán Nõi Tõr 50+
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 3 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat.

1 SZEREDAY Judit Marta ROU

2 DR WERNITZER Julianna HUN

3 JAKESOVA Blanka CZE
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Budapest Bajnokság

Nemzetközi Veterán Nõi Tõr 60+

Gerevich Aladár Nemzeti Sportcsarnok

Budapest, 2014. február 23.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 1 fencer)
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rank name and first name nat.

1 HOFFMANN Ibolya HUN
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